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Control Unit for Handheld Nutrunner

The next generation controller allows running 

Intermittent Electric Tightening tools 

(patented in Japan, U.S.A. & China), which reduce 

torque reaction and operator workload while 

keeping a high tightening accuracy and increasing 

the free run speed of Direct Driven tools.

Renovated user interface
7-inch color LCD touch screen with excellent visibility.

Easy editing of parameters and monitoring of results and graphs,

allowing user to view tightening results without using a PC.

4 Tightening status menu variations (Main Monitor)

Quality control information is displayed, with the Tightening Torque on a main display, 

and the Angle and Time and on a sub-display. 

Japanese and English are supported (Chinese, Spanish 

and other languages will be added in the future). 

Background color can be changed to black or white.

Waveform monitor
(Torque, Angle, Current, Speed)

OK/NG Judgment
(JOB/COUNT Complete indication)

Selected CHANNEL/JOB indication
(Count, Step status)

Tightening result details
(Also sub display item is selectable)

By touching the information icon, the detailed Tightening 

NG/Tool Lock/Alarm/System error is indicated.

This enables the user to know the status and 

troubleshoot issues without looking at the manual.

The tightening NG details
are displayed

Main menu shows Icons that allow

easy navigation.

10 large keys are 
displayed during 
parameter editing.

When touched,
tightening results details
become visible.

Free run speed is 150% faster than the conventional controller models on 

EH2 series tool models. Cycle time is improved.
(*This function works on 200V input. This function does not work on some tool models.) 

touch
this Icon

Features

Editing menu

Multi language function and
Background color change function

Improved maintenance

Boost mode

Tightening history menu Statistics

Ex. Tightening NG occurred

Japanese：White English：Black

Handy 2000 Touch

Design is backward compatible 

with conventional controllers.

・Handy2000 (EH2-HT30 series)

・Handy2000 Lite (EH2-HT40 series).

Design is backward compatible with the tool models 

for EH2-HT40 and EH2-HT30 series.

Controller type can be easily upgraded from

the older series to the EH2-HT50 series.

Backup data (Parameter settings and Tightening 

results) can be exported/imported to and from a 

USB flash drive. When the controller is replaced, 

recovery can be facilitated by preparing backup 

data on a USB flash drive.

2 Ethernet ports make networking simple without 

the use of a switch.

Status navigation helps you
find the detailed explanation
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Controller

Hardware type
HT50: Handy2000 Touch

OPTION I/O (* Option)
N: None
P: Equipped

Driver output
0: 50W～ 200W

Input voltage
00: Single phase AC100 - 230V±10% 50/60Hz

EH2-HT50-0 00  N N N-J
Language (possible to change later)

FIELD BUS (* Option)
N : None
D : DeviceNet
P : Pro�bus
C : CC-Link
W : EtherNet/IP (2 ports type)
T : Pro�net

REMOTE I/O (* Option)
N: None
R: Equipped

How to read Controller model

Power cord

System configurationSpecifications

Input/Output specifications

Model Plug type

for Japan and USA 100V 2m

for China 200V 2m 

for UK 200V 2m 

for Europe 200V 2m 

for Thailand 200V 2m

no plug 200V 2m 

EH2-CP02-UL1

EH2-CP02-CN1

EH2-CP02-UK1

EH2-CP02-EU1

EH2-CP02-TH1

EH2-CP02-CE2

Socket tray (EH2-ST*)
DC24V

DC24V

Link terminal (Omron)

RELAY/
EXT IN

RS-232C

RS-232C

RS-232C

RS422

I/O

USB

Serial printer

PLC

PC

REMOTE I/O

NET

NET

I/O

Touch screen

Barcode scanner

Ethernet (Open Protocol)

FIELDBUS (DeviceNet,Profibus,CC-Link,Ethernet/IP,Profinet)

USB
flash drive

Stack lightInterlocking

Server

Management Software
(EH2-PC)

Management Software
(EH2-PC)

Data logger
(ESW-DL)

EH2-CP02-UL1 EH2-CP02-CN1

EH2-CP02-EU1 EH2-CP02-TH1

EH2-CP02-UK1

J: Japanese
E: English

Multi spindle
(up to 10 spindles)

Item

Tightening method

Max. number of CHANNEL

Max. number of JOB

Memory

Data storage

Function

Self Diagnosis

Display/Buttons

I/O

DC output

Communication port

Description

Torque, Torque & Angle Monitor, Angle, Torque or Angle, and Torque & Angle, 

Reverse angle method, Yield angle method, Yield method, Inspection torque method

99

99 (30 Step/JOB)
Tightening parameters, tightening history

Tightening result history : 50,000 tightenings

Torque curve history : 60 tightenings (OK 30, NG 30)

System error history  : 100 records

COM1(RS-232C) For Management software, Barcode scanner,

 Serial printer, PC data out

ETHER(RJ45x2) For Management software, Data logger,

 Other protocols

USB(Mini-B) For Management software

USB(Type A) For exporting/importing by USB �ash drive

PANEL(RS-422) For an external touch screen

NET For Multi spindle, Tracer arm, Socket tray

FIELDBUS(* Option) DeviceNet, Pro�bus, CC-Link, Ethernet/IP, Pro�net

Item

RELAY

EXT IN

OPTION I/O(* Option)

REMOTE I/O(* Option)

Description

Output 2 (2 Common)

Contact rating Resistance load: AC125V 0.4A, DC30V 2A

 Induced load : AC125V 0.2A, DC30V 1A

Input 4 (Non voltage contact)

Input 16 (Photo coupler isolation) DC24V 7mA, The sync (NPN, -Common) or the source (PNP, +Common)

Output 16 (Photo MOS) DC24V 50mA, The sync (NPN, -Common) or the source (PNP, +Common)

Input 16 points Link Terminal B7A-T6D2 (Omron) 

 Transmission time: Standard, Max. length of transmission: 500m

Output 16 points Link Terminal B7A-R6A52 (Omron)

 Transmission time: Standard, Max. length of transmission: 500m

Handy 2000 series

JOB, Multi CHANNEL, Multi Spindle, Boost mode, Pokayoke Counter,

 I/O Assign, Identi�er, Statistics, Simpli�ed Logic

Transducer zero point, Transducer wire disconnection, Input voltage low, 

Motor over current, Motor over load, Resolver wire disconnection

7-inch touch screen, LED indicators (4), Operation button (6), Buzzer

RELAY/EXT IN, OPTION I/O (* Option), REMOTE I/O (* Option)

DC24V (Max. 1A)
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Tool/Cable

Tool unit ■Cable

■ Right Angle tool

■ Pistol Grip tool

■ Straight tool

■Hanging fixture for Tool unit

■ Support handle

■Management Software

■ Cable adapter

■ Tool protection cover

■ Switch lever

■ NET Cable for Control unit

■ Controller stand

■ Connectors for Control unit

Model Description

5m 

10m

15m

20m(Made-to-order)

25m(Made-to-order)

30m(Made-to-order)

1.5m Spiral cable (3m when expanded)

5m: For extension

10m: For extension

15m: For extension

EH2-CVS05-SS

EH2-CVS10-SS

EH2-CVS15-SS

EH2-CVS20-SS

EH2-CVS25-SS

EH2-CVS30-SS

EH2-CVC03-SS

EH2-CVE05-SS

EH2-CVE10-SS

EH2-CVE15-SS

Model Description

90° L shape adapter

180° U shape adapter

EH2-CVAD-L

EH2-CVAD-U

Model Description

Short: for 100/200W Angle/Straight tool

Long: for 100/200W Angle/Straight tool

EH2-LS01

EH2-LS02*

■ Protection cover for the touch screen

Model Description

Included when a controller is purchasedPS07A

Model Description

Controller standEH2-CF02

Model Description

For Multi spindle and Trace control unit: 0.5m

For Multi spindle and Trace control unit: 1m

For Multi spindle and Trace control unit: 3m

Termination resistor

EH2-CVNK-005

EH2-CVNK-010

EH2-CVNK-030

EH2-CNST

Model Description

Multi language (Japanese, English)

for: Windows10, Windows8/8.1, Windows7 SP1

Serial communication cable: 1.5m

Serial communication cable: 5m

Serial communication cable: 10m

EH2-PC

ENRZ-CVSR-015

ENRZ-CVSR-050

ENRZ-CVSR-100

Model Description

Horizontal: for 100W Angle/Straight tool

Horizontal: 200W Angle/Straight tool

Vertical: 50/100/200W Angle/Straight tool

Horizontal/Upside down: Pistol tool

Horizontal: Pistol tool, 50W Straight tool

Vertical: Pistol tool

EH2-SB01

ENRH-SB02

EH2-SH01

EH2-PH01

EH2-PH02

EH2-PH03

Model Description

Support handle

Switch handle (with Start switch, Reverse switch)

Base plate: for single handle (16/20-S/P)

Base plate: for dual handles (16/20-S/P)

Base plate: for dual handles (35-S)

Base plate: for dual handles (55/85/120-S/P)

Lock nut: for ENRH-PR20S, ENRH-PR20W

ENRH-SH01

ENRH-SH02

ENRH-PR20S

ENRH-PR20W

ENRH-PR35W

ENRH-PR90W

ENRH-LNM30

Model Description

Connector for Relay/EXT IN

Connector for Remote I/O

Connector for DC OUT (DC24V output)

Connector for PIO (parallel I/O)

EH2-FCN13-RL

EH2-FCN4-RM

EH2-FCN5-DC

ENRZ-CN36-EX

Model Description

For Pistol tool EH2-P1050-P

For Pistol tool 16/20N m

For Pistol tool 5/10N m 

For Pistol tool EH2-H0015-P

For Pistol tool EH2-H1030-P

For Pistol tool EH2-S1050-P

EH2-PP01

EH2-PP02

EH2-PP03

EH2-PP04

EH2-PP05

EH2-PP06

Tracer Arm (Articulated Arm with Position detection function)

Socket Tray
How to read the tool model number

Tightening mode
R: Standard  P: Intermittent Electric Tightening
H: High Speed Intermittent Electric Tightening
S: High Speed Intermittent Electric Tightening

Output shaft
Blank : Through hole
(PP) : Pin plunger
(BP) : Ball plungerMotor output

0: 50W  1: 100W  2: 200W-1   3: 200W-2

EH2- R 1 020 - A (PP) 

Tool type
A: Right angle  S: Straight  SL: Straight with a lever start
SP: Straight with push-to-start  SC: Straight with connector start
P: Pistol grip  PH: Pistol grip with a involute spline or a �ange

Max. rated torque (3 digits) N m

*1 Direct Driven Tightening only (tool cannot be operated in Intermittent Electric Tightening mode).

*1 To connect between a socket tray and a controller. 
 An accessory of the socket tray.

*2 To expand socket trays (max. of 24 holders),
  and this is used to connect between a socket tray and a socket tray.

*3 This is used in between a connection cable and a controller.

*2 Intermittent Electric Tightening only (tool cannot be operated in Direct Driven Tightening mode).

*3 Max. speed is available only on the parameter "SP. HIGH SPD" (EH2-R3***-* does not have the boost mode).

Available on 9.5mm (3.8") sq and 12.7mm (1/2") sq,
and Right angle and Pistol grip.

Note: Please inquire for the hanging �xture of EH2-R3*** tool.

* This is not for EH2-R3*** tool.

Data Logger: ESW-DL

This is an articulated arm which reduces the operator's workload, such as torque reaction and 
tool weight, with an added position detection function.

This system eliminates operator mistakes and improves productivity.
It also includes a function to trace the tightening results using the tightening coordinates.

This system manages the quality of assembly; for example by disabling tightening twice in the 
same position (disabling re-hit), disabling improper tightening sequence, and automatically 
adjusting the program to each tightening position.

No external PLC is required, only a Tracer Arm unit and a TA control unit. Handy2000 Touch 
controllers can be connected together with a simple NET cable.

Applicable torque range 1-55N m 7-120N m

500mm×500mm
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63/JOB

1000mm×700mm×330mm

±1mm

5.5kg

±3mm

16.5kg

(Standard) Arm length

Number of JOB

Number of Position

Recommended work area
 (Width x Depth x Height)

Repeatable position accuracy

Arm weight

Model EH2-ST4 EH2-ST8

EH2-CVST-005（0.5m）
EH2-CVST2-010(1m）
EH2-CVST3-050（5m）
EH2-CVST3-100(10m）
EH2-CVST3-150（15m）

4 8Number of socket

Connection cable*1

Expansion cable*2

Connection cable
 (for extension)*3

The socket tray assists the operator when 
multiple sockets are required in the same 
process.

Input of settings on the controller touch 
screen is easy.

Socket holder size is adjustable to fit with 
various socket sizes.

2 LEDs indicate the socket condition    
(for example, "Socket A will be picked", 
"Socket A was picked" or "a wrong 
socket was picked").

This is the software that collects the tightening results 
from the controller via Ethernet cable.

Data is automatically stored after each tightening, and is 
displayed on the software. It is also possible to collect 
wave forms.

The stored results can be exported with the recorded 
time in CSV format.

Supported OS: Windows10, Windows8/8.1, Windows7 SP1

Torque range Output shaft Length
(mm)

Weight
(kg)

Max. Speed(rpm)

200V input 100V input (mm)
Tool model

EH2-R1020-A

EH2-R1030-A

EH2-H1070-A

EH2-R2050-A

EH2-R2080-A

EH2-H2100-A

EH2-R2120-A

EH2-H2140-A

EH2-R2180-A

EH2-R3270-A

EH2-R3370-A

EH2-R3450-A

EH2-R3600-A

4-20

6-30

14-70

10-50

16-80

20-100

24-120

28-140

36-180

54-270

74-370

90-450

120-600

9.5 sq.

9.5 sq.

12.7 sq.

9.5 sq.

12.7 sq.

12.7 sq.

12.7 sq.

19.0 sq.

19.0 sq.

19.0 sq.

19.0 sq.

25.4 sq.

25.4 sq.

(inch)

3/8

3/8

1/2

3/8

1/2

1/2

1/2

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

1

1

386

393

426

433

466

500

514

524

538

625

625

659

659

1.4

1.5

2

2.1

2.5

2.5

3

3

3.2

7.7

7.7

10.5

10.5

1541

1053

1500

1169

720

1125

404

753

276

265

207

172

126

1027

702

1000

779

480

750

269

500

184

132

103

86

63

Tightening mode

Direct Driven Intermittent Electric (N ｍ)

3.0-14.8

4.4-22.1

10.3-51.6

7.4-36.9

11.8-59

14.8-73.8

17.7-88.6

20.7-103.3

26.6-132.8

39.9-199.3

54.6-273

66.4-332.1

88.6-442.8

(ft lb)

◯
◯

◯
◯

◯

◯
◯
◯
◯
◯

◯
◯
◯
◯
◯
◯
◯
◯
◯

Tool model

EH2-R0005-P

EH2-R0010-P

EH2-H0015-P

EH2-R1016-P

EH2-R1016-PH

EH2-R1020-P

EH2-R1020-PH

EH2-H1030-P

EH2-P1050-P

EH2-S1050-P

EH2-R2085-PH

EH2-R2120-PH

1-5

2-10

3-15

3.2-16

3.2-16

4-20

4-20

6-30

10-50

10-50

17-85

24-120

9.5 sq.

9.5 sq.

9.5 sq.

9.5 sq.

9.5 sq.

9.5 sq.

9.5 sq.

9.5 sq.

12.7 sq.

12.7 sq.

12.7 sq.

12.7 sq.

202

202

204

220

220

220

220

223

248

252

335

335

1.1

1.1

1.2

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.7

1.7

2.7

2.8

3/8

3/8

3/8

3/8

3/8

3/8

3/8

3/8

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

2543

1415

3075

1871

1871

1580

1580

3075

1580

2121

605

438

1695

943

2000

1247

1247

1053

1053

2000

1053

1400

403

292

◯
◯

◯
◯
◯
◯

◯
◯

◯
◯
◯
◯
◯
◯
◯
◯
◯
◯

Tool model

EH2-R0005-SC

EH2-R0005-SL

EH2-R0005-SP

EH2-R0010-SC

EH2-R0010-SL

EH2-R0010-SP

EH2-R1016-S

EH2-R1020-S

EH2-R2035-S

EH2-R2055-S

EH2-R2085-S

EH2-R2120-S

EH2-R3200-S

EH2-R3260-S

EH2-R3320-S

EH2-R3420-S

1-5

1-5

1-5

2-10

2-10

2-10

3.2-16

4-20

7-35

11-55

17-85

24-120

40-200

52-260

64-320

84-420

0.7-3.7

1.5-7.4

2.2-11.1

2.4-11.8

2.4-11.8

3.0-14.8

3.0-14.8

4.4-22.1

7.4-36.9

7.4-36.9

12.5-62.7

17.7-88.6

0.7-3.7

0.7-3.7

0.7-3.7

1.5-7.4

1.5-7.4

1.5-7.4

2.4-11.8

3.0-14.8

5.2-25.8

8.1-40.6

12.5-62.7

17.7-88.6

29.5-147.6

38.4-191.9

47.2-236.2

62-310

9.5 sq.

6.35 Hex

6.35 Hex

9.5 sq.

6.35 Hex

6.35 Hex

9.5 sq.

9.5 sq.

9.5 sq.

12.7 sq.

12.7 sq.

12.7 sq.

19.0 sq.

19.0 sq.

19.0 sq.

19.0 sq.

228

296

296

228

296

296

344

344

406

431

448

448

547.5

547.5

547.5

547.5

1.1

1.2

1.2

1.1

1.2

1.2

1.3

1.3

2

2.2

2.4

2.5

6

6

6.5

6.5

3/8

1/4

1/4

3/8

1/4

1/4

3/8

3/8

3/8

1/2

1/2

1/2

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

2543

2543

2543

1415

1415

1415

1871

1580

1754

1080

605

438

397

311

258

189

1695

1695

1695

943

943

943

1247

1053

1169

720

403

292

198

155

129

94

◯
◯
◯
◯
◯
◯
◯
◯
◯
◯
◯
◯
◯
◯
◯
◯

◯
◯
◯
◯
◯
◯
◯
◯
◯
◯
◯
◯

*2

*2

*2

*2

*2

*3

Length
(mm)

Weight
(kg)

Max. Speed(rpm)

200V input 100V input
Tightening mode

Direct Driven Intermittent Electric *3

Length
(mm)

Weight
(kg)

Max. Speed(rpm)

200V input 100V input
Tightening mode

Direct Driven Intermittent Electric *3

*2

*2

*1

*1

*1

*1

*1

*1

*1

*1

*1

*1

Torque range Output shaft

(mm) (inch)(N ｍ) (ft lb)

Torque range Output shaft

(mm) (inch)(N ｍ) (ft lb)
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